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1. Nikita Shleikher 1998 NA 18.1 388.17

Evgeny Kuznetsov 1990

2. Jules Bouyer 2002 FRA 18.1 371.40

Alexis Jandard 1997

3. Hugo Thomas 2005 GBR 17.0 361.05

Leon Baker 2005

4. Danylo Konovalov 2003 UKR 17.8 344.91

Bohdan Chyzhovskyi 2003

5. Victor Povzner 2001 CAN 16.5 340.14

Tazman Abramowicz 2000

6. Jonathan Schauer 2005 GER 17.7 333.96

Lou Massenberg 2000

7. Ayden Ng 2007 SGP 16.1 260.25

Max Lee 2007

8. Giorgi Tsulukidze 2008 GEO 15.4 247.32

Aleksandre Tskhomelidze 2009
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1. Shleikher, Nikita NA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.40 2. 18.1 388.17

Kuznetsov, Evgeny 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60 1. (99.00)

5154B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 68.34 1. (167.34)

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 72.42 1. (239.76)

109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 84.36 1. (324.12)

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 64.05 1. (388.17)

2. Bouyer, Jules FRA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80 6. 18.1 371.40

Jandard, Alexis 301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 7. (81.00)

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 62.22 7. (143.22)

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 72.96 3. (216.18)

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 77.52 2. (293.70)

5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 77.70 2. (371.40)

3. Thomas, Hugo GBR 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 3. 17.0 361.05

Baker, Leon 403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 46.20 3. (92.40)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.60 3. (159.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 62.31 2. (221.31)

307C 3.5 5.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 71.40 3. (292.71)

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 68.34 3. (361.05)

4. Konovalov, Danylo UKR 403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 5. 17.8 344.91

Chyzhovskyi, Bohdan 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 4. (91.20)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 62.22 4. (153.42)

109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 62.70 4. (216.12)

307C 3.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 60.90 4. (277.02)

107B 3.1 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.89 4. (344.91)

5. Povzner, Victor CAN 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 46.20 3. 16.5 340.14

Abramowicz, Tazman 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 42.60 5. (88.80)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 5. (153.90)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 53.04 6. (206.94)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 67.50 5. (274.44)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.70 5. (340.14)

6. Schauer, Jonathan GER 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20 1. 17.7 333.96

Massenberg, Lou 301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 43.80 2. (93.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 63.24 2. (156.24)

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 51.00 5. (207.24)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 66.30 6. (273.54)

109C 3.8 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 60.42 6. (333.96)

7. Ng, Ayden SGP 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.00 8. 16.1 260.25

Lee, Max 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 8. (80.40)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.20 8. (141.60)

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.15 7. (192.75)

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.90 7. (247.65)

5152B 3.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 5.0 4.5 12.60 7. (260.25)
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8. Tsulukidze, Giorgi GEO 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 43.20 7. 15.4 247.32

Tskhomelidze, Aleksandre 103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 42.60 6. (85.80)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.56 6. (135.36)

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 41.40 8. (176.76)

205C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 52.92 8. (229.68)

305C 2.8 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 0.5 0.0 2.0 5.5 5.5 17.64 8. (247.32)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  48

SYNCHRO 3M MEN

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

E 1    David   Sirour

E 2    Jann Hendrik   Siefken

S 1    Lottie   Thompson

S 2    Olena   Patserina

S 3    Salome   Jugeli

S 4    Jan   Zika

S 5    Leon  Lucks

Referee :

FRA

AUT

GBR

E 3   Georgi   Chobanov

UKR

GEO

CZE

GER

BUL

CAN

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Georgi Chobanov BUL

E 4    Eryn   Barrett

Speaker:

Caro Eisenberg GER
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